Sektionsmeisterschaft 2022

m

20.09.2022
MEYTOr
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
KONIG SCHUTZEN
Platz SNr Hame PNr Total
Verein
1. 98 | Hermann, Benjamin 98 4
Griine Au Geraszell
2. 16 | Ebner, Johannes 91 5
Eintracht Obermiethnach
3. 40 | Simmel, Max 49 10
Vorwaldschiitzen Steinach
4. 99 [ Krottenthaler, Martin 99 11
Eintracht Obermiethnach
50 [ Neumeier, Adrian 50 11
Vorwaldschiitzen Steinach
6. 111 | Semmelmann, Thomas 111 13
Eintracht Obermiethnach
7. 31 | Exner, Markus 42 18
Vorwaldschiitzen Steinach
85 | GroRB, Markus 85 18
Griine Au Geraszell
9. 43 [ Neumann, Thomas 61 19
Waldeslust Kirchroth
10. 51 | Lermer, Maximilian 51 22
Vorwaldschuitzen Steinach
1. 82 | Weber, Tobias 82 26
Griine Au Geraszell
12. 54 | Lanzinger, Hans 54 39
Vorwaldschuitzen Steinach
13. 9 [ Miedanner, Kalrheinz 9010 41
Gallnerschiitzen Rattiszell
14. 21 | Wanninger, Thomas 20 53
Auerschitzen Loitzendorf
15. 16 | Kapitza, Sven 15 54
Waldeslust Kirchroth
16. 56 | Hausladen, Thomas 56 60
Vorwaldschiitzen Steinach
17. 44 | Schwanzer, Manfred 44 67
Vorwaldschiitzen Steinach
18. 3 | Gotz, Andreas 5 69
Waldeslust Kirchroth
19. 12 | Peter, Michael 76 72
Immergriin Wiesenfelden
20. 39 | Bogenberger, Karl 47 76
Vorwaldschiitzen Steinach
21. 86 | Wagner, Klaus 86 85
Griine Au Geraszell
22. 1| Wagner, Klaus 9002 86
Griine Au Geraszell



Nadine
Hervorheben

Nadine
Hervorheben

Nadine
Hervorheben

Nadine
Hervorheben


23.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

71

22

35

11

73

17

79

30

112

96

103

102

68

38

65

64

Forster, Florian
Burgfalken Saulburg

Giebisch, Matthias
Waldeslust Kirchroth

Treiber, Daniel
Auerschitzen Loitzendorf

Ameismeier, Rudolf
Vorwaldschiitzen Steinach

Schiitz, Patrick
Immergriin Wiesenfelden

Steubl, Harald
Immergrin Wiesenfelden

Ebner, Christian
Eintracht Obermiethnach

Zacherl, Peter
Waldeslust Kirchroth

Sazler, Andre
Immergriin Wiesenfelden

Schumann, Stefan
Vorwaldschitzen Steinach

Hermann, Karl
Griine Au Geraszell

Weber, Helmut
Griine Au Geraszell

Prommesberger, Stefan
Gallnerschitzen Rattiszell

Fischer, Lukas
Perlbachtaler Oberzeitldorn

Schmerbeck, Matthias
Perlbachtaler Oberzeitldorn

Witzmann, Johann
Waldeslust Kirchroth

Balk, Ulrich
Burgfalken Saulburg

Cramer, Stefan
Griine Au Geraszell

Hermann, Karl
Griine Au Geraszell

Cramer, Stefan
Griine Au Geraszell

72

19

46

77

80

92

79

39

9004

112

96

103

102

68

52

65

64

9005

87

87

89

93

98

104

110

111

112

113

117

118

119

120

126

149

183

207

219

239

Ranklist Il V2.2.8a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2022

generiert am 30.09.2022 um 16:32:20


Nadine
Hervorheben

Nadine
Hervorheben

Nadine
Hervorheben


