Sektionsmeisterschaft 2022

20.09.2022



ERGEBNISSE KÖNIG SCHÜTZEN

Platz	SNr	Name Verein	PNr	Total
1.	98		98	4
2.	16	Ebner, Johannes Eintracht Obermiethnach	91	5
3.	40	Simmel, Max Vorwaldschützen Steinach	49	10
4.	99	Krottenthaler, Martin Eintracht Obermiethnach	99	11
	50	Neumeier, Adrian Vorwaldschützen Steinach	50	11
6.	111	Semmelmann, Thomas Eintracht Obermiethnach	111	13
7.	31	Exner, Markus Vorwaldschützen Steinach	42	18
	85	Groß, Markus Grüne Au Geraszell	85	18
9.	43	Neumann, Thomas Waldeslust Kirchroth	61	19
10.	51	Lermer, Maximilian Vorwaldschützen Steinach	51	22
11.	82	Weber, Tobias Grüne Au Geraszell	82	26
12.	54	Lanzinger, Hans Vorwaldschützen Steinach	54	39
13.	9	Miedanner, Kalrheinz Gallnerschützen Rattiszell	9010	41
14.	21	Wanninger, Thomas Auerschützen Loitzendorf	20	53
15.	16	Kapitza, Sven Waldeslust Kirchroth	15	54
16.	56	Hausladen, Thomas Vorwaldschützen Steinach	56	60
17.	44	Schwanzer, Manfred Vorwaldschützen Steinach	44	67
18.	3	Götz, Andreas Waldeslust Kirchroth	5	69
19.	12	Peter, Michael Immergrün Wiesenfelden	76	72
20.	39	Bogenberger, Karl Vorwaldschützen Steinach	47	76
21.	86	Wagner, Klaus Grüne Au Geraszell	86	85
22.	1	Wagner, Klaus Grüne Au Geraszell	9002	86

23.	71	Förster, Florian Burgfalken Saulburg	72	87
	1	Giebisch, Matthias Waldeslust Kirchroth	1	87
25.	22	Treiber, Daniel Auerschützen Loitzendorf	19	89
26.	35	Ameismeier, Rudolf Vorwaldschützen Steinach	46	93
27.	11	Schütz, Patrick Immergrün Wiesenfelden	77	98
28.	73	Steubl, Harald Immergrün Wiesenfelden	80	104
29.	17	Ebner, Christian Eintracht Obermiethnach	92	110
30.	6	Zacherl, Peter Waldeslust Kirchroth	6	111
31.	79	Säzler, Andre Immergrün Wiesenfelden	79	112
32.	30	Schumann, Stefan Vorwaldschützen Steinach	39	113
33.	3	Hermann, Karl Grüne Au Geraszell	9004	117
34.	112	Weber, Helmut Grüne Au Geraszell	112	118
35.	96	Prommesberger, Stefan Gallnerschützen Rattiszell	96	119
36.	103	Fischer, Lukas Perlbachtaler Oberzeitldorn	103	120
37.	102	Schmerbeck, Matthias Perlbachtaler Oberzeitldorn	102	126
38.	68	Witzmann, Johann Waldeslust Kirchroth	68	149
39.	38	Balk, Ulrich Burgfalken Saulburg	52	183
40.	65	Crämer, Stefan Grüne Au Geraszell	65	207
41.	64	Hermann, Karl Grüne Au Geraszell	64	219
42.	4	Crämer, Stefan Grüne Au Geraszell	9005	239